2/23/22, 3:10 PM

Cross Section Set Name: DE9 2
Alignment Name: DE9

Input Grid Factor:

1.000000 Note:

GDOT Earthwork Volumes Report

GDOT Earthwork Volumes Report

Report Created: 2/23/2022
Time: 3:10pm

All units in this report are in feet, square feet and cubic yards unless specified

otherwise.

Baseline @~ """ttt Cut----v-oeme mmmnmees Fill - === -zoo - Mass

Station Factor Area Volume Adjusted Factor Area Volume Adjusted Ordinate
57+90.28 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
58+00.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
58+50.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
59+00.00 1.000 3.800 3.519 3.519 1.000 3.212 2.974 2.974 0.544
59+50.00 1.000 86.788 83.878 83.878 1.000 1.072 3.967 3.967 80.456
60+00.00 1.000 17.377 96.449 96.449 1.000 25.827 24.907 24907  151.998
60+50.00 1.000 216.154 216.232 216.232 1.000 0.496 24.374 24374  343.856
61+00.00 1.000 17.427 216.278 216.278 1.000 55.835 52.159 52.159  507.975
61+50.00 1.000 29.257 43.226 43.226 1.000 40.471  89.172 89.172  462.029
62+00.00 1.000 64.870 87.155 87.155 1.000 2.419 39.713 39.713  509.471
62+50.00 1.000 80.049 134.185 134.185 1.000 1.959 4.054 4.054 639.601
63+00.00 1.000 86.742 154.436 154.436 1.000 4.336 5.829 5.829  788.209
63+50.00 1.000 96.459 169.631 169.631 1.000 0.146 4.149 4149  953.690
64+00.00 1.000 78.180 161.703 161.703 1.000 0.378 0.485 0.485 1114.908
64+28.43 1.000 67.567 76.733 76.733 1.000 3.157 1.861 1.861 1189.780

Grand Total: 1443.425 1443.425 253.644 253.644

file:///P:/FOR095/HWY/Earthwork Volume Report/2022.02.23/HTML/DE9_WINDWARD PKWY.html

7



